Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form
ﬁKﬁTEEfMENT Contract Name: Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products

SERVICES Contract Number: 46151500-NASPO-21-ACS
Contractor Name: Point Blank Enterprises, Inc.
* % * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q to rehide the columns.

Division of State Purchasing

Counties Served Approved Date

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name . Address (SEE ABOVE) (DMS USE ONLY)

Federal Eastern International www.fedeastintl.com Sally Hayes shayes@fedeastintl.com 727-510-7145 751 Pinellas Bayway St. Petersburg Statewide 3/31/2021
Galls, LLC www.galls.com Patrick Sutton sutton-patrick@galls.com 859-433-7142 8710 NorthWest Passage Tallahassee FL 32808 Statewide 3/31/2021
Lous Police Supply www.louspolice.com Marlene Silva marlene@louspolice.com 305-416-0000 7815 W 4th Avenue Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide 3/31/2021
Municipal Emergency Services www.mesfire.com Jamie Robinson jrobinson@mesfire.com 727-521-2135 3789 62nd Avenue North Pinellas Park  |FL 33781 Statewide 3/31/2021
Signal 15 www.signal-15.com Kim Fetner/ Greg Hamilton kfetner@signal-15.com/greg@signal-15.com 727-536-8233 7500 Ulmerton Road Largo FL 33771 Statewide 3/31/2021

SRT Supply www.srtsupply.com Pat Wood woodP@srtsupply.com 727-526-5451 2870 Scherer Drive, Suite 300  |St. Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide 3/31/2021




